STB CONTRACT SUMMARY TRANSMISSION FORM

TO:

Surface Transportation Board
(e-mail address - agri.contracts@stb.dot.gov)
395 E Street, S.W.

Washington, D.C.20423-0001
Telephone Number (202) 245-0281
FAX Number (202) 245-0461

Account Number 718
DATE: 08-28-2013

TOTAL NUMBER OF PAGES TRANSMITTED: 19 + Transmittal

NUMBER OF CONTRACTS SUBMITTED: 8

Gentlemen:

The enclosed contract(s) or contract amendment(s), issued by the Union Pacific Railroad Company, are

submitted for filing in compliance with the Interstate Commerce Commission Termination Act of 1995 (ACT) and
are assigned the following STB numbers:

STB-OTMQ 148948-A

STB-OTMQ 149765-C

STB-OTMQ 149900

STB-OTMQ 149914-A

STB-OTMQ 149915

STB-UPCQ 96349-E

STB-UPCQ 97250-B

STB-UPCQ 98871-E

Please acknowledge receipt of this transmittal by E-mail or by Faxing a copy of this letter, with notation of receipt, to the
undersigned.
Yours truly,

Alan P. Ratcliffe

Union Pacific Railroad Company

Pricing Service Department

1400 Douglas Street, Stop 1340

Telephone Number (402) 544-3239

FAX Number (402) 501-0162

E-MAIL: apratcli@up.com
Enclosure

[Please note: If you do not receive all pages, or if you have received this E-mail transmission in error, please telephone
(402) 544-3239 as soon as possible.]



UNION
PACIFIC

STB-UPOTMQ 148948-A

UNION PACIFIC RAILROAD COMPANY

AMENDED CONTRACT SUMMARY

Issued: Effective:
August 28, 2013 September 1, 2013

Issued by:

T. P. NOSER
MANAGER PRICING SERVICES
1400 Douglas Street
Mail Stop 1340
OMAHA, NEBRASKA 68179



PARTICIPATING CARRIERS:

STB-UPOTMQ 148948-A

UNION PACIFIC RAILROAD COMPANY
1400 Douglas St.
Omaha, NE 68179

COMMODITY:

Wheat Exc.Buckwheat See 01139

SHIPPER:

COLUMBIA GRAIN INC

ORIGIN(S):

HILLSBORO, OR

DESTINATION(S):

SEATTLE, WA
PORTLAND, OR

PORT(S):

Not Applicable

DURATION:

Effective Date: May 20, 2013

Amendment Effective Date: September 1, 2013 ADDITION
Expiration Date: December 31, 2013 EXTENSION

RAIL CAR DATA:

No cars dedicated to service under this Contract. Cars are provided on a common carrier basis only.

RATES & CHARGES:

As published in Tariff(s) 4052

YOLUME:

Single Car Shipments

SPECIAL FEATURES:

Special Switching Provision

SPECIAL NOTICE:

Not applicable



UNION
PACIFIC

STB-UPOTMQ 149765-C

UNION PACIFIC RAILROAD COMPANY

AMENDED CONTRACT SUMMARY

Issued: Effective:
August 25, 2013 August 1, 2013

Issued by:

T. P. NOSER
MANAGER PRICING SERVICES
1400 Douglas Street
Mail Stop 1340
OMAHA, NEBRASKA 68179



PARTICIPATING CARRIERS:

STB-UPOTMQ 149765-C

UNION PACIFIC RAILROAD COMPANY
1400 Douglas St.
Omaha, NE 68179

COMMODITY:

Corn Exc.Popcorn See 01152 ADDITION

SHIPPER:

SCOULAR CO ADDITION

ORIGIN(S):

JEROME, AR ADDITION

DESTINATION(S):

FT SMITH, AR ADDITION
VAN BUREN, AR ADDITION
SPRINGDALE, AR ADDITION

PORT(S):

Not Applicable

DURATION:

Effective Date: August 1, 2013

Amendment Effective Date: August 1,2013 ADDITION
Expiration Date: September 15, 2013 EXTENSION

RAIL CAR DATA:

No cars dedicated to service under this Contract. Cars are provided on a common carrier basis only.

RATES & CHARGES:

Not applicable

YOLUME:

Single Car Shipments ADDITION

SPECIAL FEATURES:

Special Switching Provision

Not Applicable. This change pertained only to confidential data. (Switching)

SPECIAL NOTICE:

Not applicable



UNION
PACIFIC

STB-UPOTMQ 149900

UNION PACIFIC RAILROAD COMPANY

CONTRACT SUMMARY

Issued: Effective:
August 22, 2013 August 22, 2013

Issued by:

T. P. NOSER
MANAGER PRICING SERVICES
1400 Douglas Street
Mail Stop 1340
OMAHA, NEBRASKA 68179



PARTICIPATING CARRIERS:

STB-UPOTMQ 149900

UNION PACIFIC RAILROAD COMPANY
1400 Douglas St.
Omaha, NE 68179

COMMODITY:

Cake ,Meal Or Screenings, Soybean,Not Fit For Human Consumption

SHIPPER:

BUSHMAN ORGANIC FARMS INC

ORIGIN(S):

DALLAS, OR

DESTINATION(S):

PORTLAND, OR

PORT(S):

Not Applicable

DURATION:

Effective Date: August 22, 2013
Expiration Date: February 22, 2014

RAIL CAR DATA:

No cars dedicated to service under this Contract. Cars are provided on a common carrier basis only.

RATES & CHARGES:

Not applicable

YOLUME:

Single Car Shipments

SPECIAL FEATURES:

Not applicable

SPECIAL NOTICE:

Not applicable



UNION
PACIFIC

STB-UPOTMQ 149914-A

UNION PACIFIC RAILROAD COMPANY

AMENDED CONTRACT SUMMARY

Issued: Effective:
August 25, 2013 August 23, 2013

Issued by:

T. P. NOSER
MANAGER PRICING SERVICES
1400 Douglas Street
Mail Stop 1340
OMAHA, NEBRASKA 68179



PARTICIPATING CARRIERS:

STB-UPOTMQ 149914-A

UNION PACIFIC RAILROAD COMPANY
1400 Douglas St.
Omaha, NE 68179

COMMODITY:

Wheat Exc.Buckwheat See 01139 ADDITION

SHIPPER:

ADM MILLING CO ADDITION

ORIGIN(S):

GLEN ELDER, KS ADDITION

DESTINATION(S)Y:

ST LOUIS (See Exhibit Definition)

PORT(S):

Not Applicable

DURATION:

Effective Date: August 23, 2013

Amendment Effective Date: August 23, 2013 ADDITION

Expiration Date: August 28, 2013 EXTENSION

RAIL CAR DATA:

No cars dedicated to service under this Contract. Cars are provided on a common carrier basis only.

RATES & CHARGES:

As published in Tariff(s) 4052 ADDITION

YOLUME:

Single Car Shipments ADDITION

SPECIAL FEATURES:

Special Switching Provision

Not Applicable. This change pertained only to confidential data. (Switching)

SPECIAL NOTICE:

Not applicable



STB-UPOTMQ 149914-A

EXHIBIT DEFINITIONS:

ST LOUIS consist of*
EAST ST LOUIS, IL ADDITION
ST LOUIS, MO ADDITION



UNION
PACIFIC

STB-UPOTMQ 149915

UNION PACIFIC RAILROAD COMPANY

CONTRACT SUMMARY

Issued: Effective:
August 25, 2013 August 5, 2013

Issued by:

T. P. NOSER
MANAGER PRICING SERVICES
1400 Douglas Street
Mail Stop 1340
OMAHA, NEBRASKA 68179



STB-UPOTMQ 149915

PARTICIPATING CARRIERS:

UNION PACIFIC RAILROAD COMPANY
1400 Douglas St.
Omaha, NE 68179

COMMODITY:

Corn (Not Popcorn) Or Maize (Not Popcorn), In The Ear, Not Shelled, Dried, Not Organically Grown Free Of Fertilizer And
Or Pesticide Applications

SHIPPER:
TEXAS MERCHANDISING INC

ORIGIN(S):
LA COSTE, TX

DESTINATION(S):
EL PASO, TX

PORT(S):
Not Applicable

DURATION:

Effective Date: August 5, 2013
Expiration Date: August 31, 2013

RAIL CAR DATA:

No cars dedicated to service under this Contract. Cars are provided on a common carrier basis only.

RATES & CHARGES:
Not applicable

YOLUME:
Single Car Shipments

SPECIAL FEATURES:
Not applicable

SPECIAL NOTICE:
Not applicable




UNION
PACIFIC

STB-UPUPCQ 96349-E

UNION PACIFIC RAILROAD COMPANY

AMENDED CONTRACT SUMMARY

Issued: Effective:
August 25, 2013 August 1, 2013

Issued by:

T. P. NOSER
MANAGER PRICING SERVICES
1400 Douglas Street
Mail Stop 1340
OMAHA, NEBRASKA 68179



PARTICIPATING CARRIERS:

STB-UPUPCQ 96349-E

UNION PACIFIC RAILROAD COMPANY
1400 Douglas St.
Omaha, NE 68179

COMMODITY:

Wheat Exc.Buckwheat See 01139

SHIPPER:

THE SCOULAR CO

ORIGIN(S):

SILVER BOW, MT

DESTINATION(S):

TEMPE, AZ
TOLLESON, AZ
ARLINGTON, CA
COLTON, CA
FRESNO, CA

HATCH, CA
KEARNEY, CA

LONG BEACH, CA
LOS ANGELES, CA
MODESTO, CA
OAKLAND, CA
ONTARIO, CA
RIVERSIDE, CA
SACRAMENTO, CA
SAN BERNARDINO, CA
STOCKTON, CA
TRACY, CA
TURLOCK, CA
VALLEJO, CA
VERDEMONT, CA
WALNUT, CA
COMMERCE CITY, CO
DENVER, CO
PLATTEVILLE, CO
ATCHISON, KS

RENO, NV
WINNEMUCCA, NV
PENDLETON, OR
PNW (See Exhibit Definition)
SEATTLE, WA

PORT(S):

Not Applicable

DURATION:

Effective Date: August 1, 2010

Amendment Effective Date: August 1, 2013 ADDITION
Expiration Date: July 31, 2014 EXTENSION

RAIL CAR DATA:

No cars dedicated to service under this Contract. Cars are provided on a common carrier basis only.

RATES & CHARGES:

Not applicable



YOLUME:

STB-UPUPCQ 96349-E

Single Car Shipments

SPECIAL FEATURES:

Not applicable

SPECIAL NOTICE:

Not applicable



STB-UPUPCQ 96349-E

EXHIBIT DEFINITIONS:

PNW consist of:
ALBINA, OR
PORTLAND, OR
RIVER GATE, OR
KALAMA, WA
LONGVIEW, WA
TACOMA, WA
VANCOUVER, WA
WOODLAND, WA



UNION
PACIFIC

STB-UPUPCQ 97250-B

UNION PACIFIC RAILROAD COMPANY

AMENDED CONTRACT SUMMARY

Issued: Effective:
August 28,2013 October 1, 2013

Issued by:

T. P.NOSER
MANAGER PRICING SERVICES
1400 Douglas Street
Mail Stop 1340
OMAHA, NEBRASKA 68179



PARTICIPATING CARRIERS:

STB-UPUPCQ 97250-B

UNION PACIFIC RAILROAD COMPANY
1400 Douglas St.
Omaha, NE 68179

COMMODITY:

Wheat Exc.Buckwheat See 01139

SHIPPER:

BARTLETT & CO

ORIGIN(S):

EVANSVILLE, WI

DESTINATION(S):

NOGALES, AZ
CORPUS CHRISTI, TX

PORT(S):

Not Applicable

DURATION:

Effective Date: June 15,2011

Amendment Effective Date: October 1, 2013 ADDITION
Expiration Date: December 31, 2013 EXTENSION

RAIL CAR DATA:

No cars dedicated to service under this Contract. Cars are provided on a common carrier basis only.

RATES & CHARGES:

As published in Tariff(s) 4052

YOLUME:

Single Car Shipments

SPECIAL FEATURES:

Special Switching Provision

SPECIAL NOTICE:

Not applicable



UNION
PACIFIC

STB-UPUPCQ 98871-E

UNION PACIFIC RAILROAD COMPANY

AMENDED CONTRACT SUMMARY

Issued: Effective:
August 21, 2013 June 25, 2013

Issued by:

T. P.NOSER
MANAGER PRICING SERVICES
1400 Douglas Street
Mail Stop 1340
OMAHA, NEBRASKA 68179



PARTICIPATING CARRIERS:

STB-UPUPCQ 98871-E

UNION PACIFIC RAILROAD COMPANY
1400 Douglas St.
Omaha, NE 68179

COMMODITY:

Corn Exc.Popcorn See 01152

SHIPPER:

INTERSTATE COMMODITIES INC

ORIGIN(S):

SAVAGE, MN ADDITION
BELVIDERE, IL

ST PAUL, MN

HOPE, MN

DESTINATION(S):

CLINTON, OK
DENVER, CO
EAGLE GROVE, 1A

PORT(S):

Not Applicable

DURATION:

Effective Date: June 25, 2013

Amendment Effective Date: June 25, 2013 ADDITION
Expiration Date: September 30, 2013 EXTENSION

RAIL CAR DATA:

No cars dedicated to service under this Contract. Cars are provided on a common carrier basis only.

RATES & CHARGES:

Subject to AIILF increases.

YOLUME:

Single Car Shipments

SPECIAL FEATURES:

Special Switching Provision

SPECIAL NOTICE:

Not applicable



